
ROTALAME® for MASTER-S

To cut

Manual cutting tool adaptable to the whole range of
folding machines and designed for cutting roofing
metals

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

MetalTrades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

CUTTING CAPACITIES

Material processing

0

0

0

0

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

0,8Zinc (mm)

0,7

0,5

0,6

1

Copper (mm)

Stainless Steel (mm)

Steel (mm)

Aluminium (mm)

Machines Shears

Ref. 071228

Steel and aluminium alloy

Adjustable blades and guide rollers

Efficiency

Comfort

Quality of workmanship

Right and left handed use

Technical sheet


